
Small Pack
Fresh  
Ground Beef

4.98

FARMER’S MARKET

®

Lb.
Bone-In
Center Cut  
Pork Chops

3.48

Fresh

Chicken
Breast

1.98Lb.

Family Pack

Fresh Chicken 
Wings

1.98Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

4.98
Beef
Boneless 
Shoulder Roast

Lb.3.98
Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

Lb.

6.98
16-Oz.
Sea Best 
Salmon Fillets

1.98
Family Pack
Quarter Loin Sliced  
Pork Chops

Lb.

1.18
Smithfield Spiral Sliced Half Ham 
Or Butt & Shank
Smoked 
Ham Portions

Lb.

Springer Mountain Farms, 
15-Piece

Chicken 
Pack

1.98Lb.

128-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Vegetable
Oil

6.98

52-Oz., Grapefruit 
Or Selected
Florida’s Natural  
Orange Juice

3.98

18.5 To 20.8-Oz. Classic 
Crust Digiorno Or Selected
Tombstone 
Pizza

3.48
10-Lb.
IGA
Granulated 
Sugar

7.98

16-Oz. Selected
Premium  
Saltine 
Crackers

3.48

Lb.Lb.

Why Did the Chicken Cross the Road?
Because the deals on the other side were too good to pass up!

The Chicken Says: Don’t Forget the Pork & Beef!

Family Pack

Chicken 
Drumsticks

1.18Lb.

20-Oz., Classic White
Sara Lee 
Bread

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

3-Lb. Bag
Cara Cara Red 
Navel Oranges3.98 Plump

Roma 
Tomatoes1.48Lb.

Super Sweet
Canta Gold 
Cantaloupe2/$7

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JAN. 15 - 
SUNDAY, JAN. 18, 2026 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 10.75 To 12.7-Oz., 
French Toast Sticks 
Or Selected
Eggo Waffles

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 10-Ct., 
Selected
Food Club  
Biscuits

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.98
2.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12 To 17.3-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
14-Oz.,  
Andouille Recipe Or

Johnsonville 
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  
Alfredo 
Sauce

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield 
Sliced Bacon

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

12-Ct., Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue Or 6-Ct., 
Double Rolls
Sparkle 
Paper Towels

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

4 To 6-Oz., Selected 
Light, Whips Or
Yoplait 
Yogurt

SALE PRICE

10/$7
2.00 10/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TEN

FINAL PRICE

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack  
Coke
Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. JAN. 14 THRU TUES. JAN. 20, 2026

011426IGA1_ds_DOS

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



Savings  
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

4.1 To 5.8-Oz., Selected
Knorr Rice 
& Pasta Sides

4/$5

12-Oz., Selected
Spam  
Luncheon Meat

3.98

64-Oz., Selected
Mott’s  
Fruit Juice

2.98

16-Oz., Selected
Salad 
Dressing

2/$3

32-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

2.18

8-Ct.
Kellogg’s Rice  
Krispies Treats

2.98

2.25-Oz., Selected
Nissin 
Cup Noodles

.88

7.5 To 10-Oz. Dinty Moore 
Beef Stew Or
Hormel  
Compleats

2.48

12-Oz.
Hunt’s 
Tomato Paste

2.48

100-Ct.
Black  
Tea Bags

4/$5

6.01 To 7.4-Oz., Selected 
Dipps Or
Quaker  
Chewy Bars

3.48

13-Lb.
That’s Smart! 
Chunk Dog Food

7.98

3-Oz., Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

5/$2

15-Oz.
Libby’s Corned  
Beef Hash

3.48

24-Oz. Syrup Or 2-Lb., 
Selected
Pearl Milling Co.  
Pancake Mix

3.48

7-Oz. Lemon Or
Soft Baked 
Chocolate Chip

3.48

6.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Lay’s Kettle 
Potato Crisps

2/$6
14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Utz 
Pretzels

2/$7

43.3 To 44.3-Lb., Selected
Purina  
Dog Chow

29.98

15.25 To 19-Oz., Selected
Campbell’s 
Chunky Soup

2.98

4.75 To 9.625-Oz., Selected
Lay’s 
Potato Chips

2/$6

42-Oz. Beef Or Chicken
La Choy  
Chow Mein

5.98

1-Gal. 4%
White 
Vinegar

3.00
24-Oz. 
Butter 
Syrup

2.00

100-Ct.
Sweet N’ Low  
Zero Calorie 
Sweetener

2.48

7.75 To 8-Oz.
Utz 
Potato Chips

2/$7

4.2 To 6.4-Oz., Selected
Crest  
Toothpaste

1.98

5-Lb., Selected
Blue Ribbon 
Rice

3.98

50-Oz.
Hanover Cut 
Green Beans

2.98

8-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Sauce

.88

14 To 18-Oz., Selected
Bojangles 
Sauce

3.98

64-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Bleach

4/$5

GRAB & GO GOODNESS!

THAT’S SMART!

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker  
Frosting

1.98

14.2 To 16-Lb., Selected
Meow Mix  
Cat Food

SALE PRICE

19.98
1.00 18.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

6.8-Oz., Selected
Nestle Hot  
Cocoa Mix

SALE PRICE

2.28
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

24-Oz., Selected
Newman’s Own 
Pasta Sauce

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
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REFRESHMENTS!

Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento 
Shredded Cheese

2/$6

12-Oz., Bottles
6-Pack 
Heineken

9.99
11.5-Oz., Bottles Selected
6-Pack 
Smirnoff Ice

9.99

12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack 
Modelo Especial

16.99

12-Oz., Bottles
6-Pack 
Corona Extra

9.99
12-Oz., Cans
24-Pack 
Busch Ice

19.99

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip  
Topping

1.98
12-Oz.
Food Club  
Fish Sticks

2.98
24-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

2.78

6 To 8-Oz., Selected Cottage Cheese 
Singles Or
Daisy 
Sour Cream

2/$3

11-Oz., Selected Apple Or
Tropicana 
Orange Juice

1.98

12-Oz., Squeeze
Parkay 
Margarine

2.48

12 To 14-Oz., Deluxe 
Shells Or
IGA Macaroni  
& Cheese1.78

2-Lb., Northern Or
IGA Dry  
Pinto Beans2.28 40-Oz.

IGA  
Corn Oil

2.98

32-Oz. Orig. Or Fat Free
Food Club  
Half & Half

2.98
DASH TO DEALS

That Make The Day Better

DASH TO DEALS

That Make The Day Better

12-Oz., French Onion
Heluva Good  
Dip

1.98

35.3-Oz., Non-Dairy
Food Club 
Coffee Creamer

6.48

11 To 16-Oz., Non-Dairy
Food Club  
Coffee Creamer

2.48

10.75-Oz.
Food Club 
Tomato Soup

.78

14-Oz., White
Food Club 
Instant Rice

1.48

16-Ct. Deluxe Or 24-Ct.
Kraft  
American Singles

5.98

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip  
Topping

1.98

6 To 20-Ct., Selected
Oreo Bars, Cones 
Or Drumsticks

7-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Pot Pies

5/$5

SALE PRICE

8.48
1.00 7.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack  
Coke
Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE
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FAMILY MEALTIME FAVS PLAYOFF FAVS

Beef
Boneless 
Shoulder 
Steaks5.98

Sold In 4-Lb. Box., 
Selected
Flanders  
Beef Patties10.98

16-Oz., Spicy Or Reg. 
Curly’s 
Pulled Pork 
BBQ4.98

Family Pack, 
Cubed Steak Or
Boneless  
Beef Stew6.98

16-Oz., 93% Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey4.98 Sold In 2-Lb. Box

Miami Beef 
Angus Patties

9.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Gwaltney Or
John Morrell 
Meat Franks2/$3

Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98

28 To 32-Oz.,  
Selected
Bob Evans 
Sides

4.68

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs3.98

12-Oz., Family Pack
Armour  
Pepperoni4.98

20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Sub 
Sandwich Kit6.98

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig 
Premium 
Deli Lunch 
Meat3.48

14 To 16-Oz., Family 
Pack, Smoked Ham Or
Prime Fresh 
Oven Roasted 
Turkey6.98

5-Lb. Chub
Bar S 
Bologna

9.98

14-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Carolina Pride  
Bologna1.98

12-Oz., Private Stock 
Chicken Salad Or
Star’s Sharp 
Pimento 
Cheese3.98

10-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride Ham2.98

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

48-Oz.
IGA  
Smoked 
Sausage7.98

QUICK MEALS

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Carolina 
Pride Pork 
Sausage3.48

18-Ct., Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Farm Sausage 
Patties6.98

12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Bacon3.28

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage 
Links

3.98

20-Ct.
Jimmy Dean 
Sausage 
Biscuits11.98

Frozen Or Prev. 
Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets1.98

1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, 
Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp6.98

1-Lb.
Boudreaux 
Breaded 
Oysters9.98 32-Oz.

Sea Best 
Tilapia Fillets

9.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

Skip the

& Save!

Lb. Lb. Lb.

1-Pc., Frozen Or 
Prev. Frozen
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

3.48Lb.

Lb.

5-Lb. Bag, Yukon Gold Or
Creamy Red 
Potatoes

3.98
Jumbo
Yellow  
Onions

.68
6-Oz. Pkg.
Sweet Plump 
Blackberries

2/$6

Vine Ripe 
Tomatoes

1.68 Premium Northwest
D’Anjou Or 
Bosc Pears

1.68
Creamy Ripe

Hass  
Avocado

.68

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

No Waste
Crisp Broccoli 
Crowns

1.98Lb.
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FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

sale
shop now!

Special offers

011426FlapIGA1_ds_DOS

14-Oz., Orig.
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., Selected
Armour 

Lunchmakers

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Oz. Selected
House Autry 
Frying Mix

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

18 To 19-Oz., Selected
Progresso 

Soups

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

15-Oz. Reg. Or Italian
Progresso  

Bread Crumbs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE
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YOUR SKILLET:
OUR CLASSICS!

2-Liter, Selected 
Shasta Or
Faygo 
Soft
Drinks

1.48

5.6 To 6.4-Oz.
 Selected
Food Club  
Dinner  Mix1.28

YOUR SKILLET:YOUR SKILLET:
OUR CLASSICS!

1.4-Oz., Selected
Churu Broth 
Cat Food

19-Ct. Mighty Pacs Or 
30-Oz., Free & Clear
All Liquid 
Detergent

FREE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER. Enter in your number at checkout to 
redeem offer.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating items: 
Atkins 5-Ct. Protein Bars, 4-Ct. Protein Shakes, and 

4 to 6-Ct.  Candy

PARTICIPATING 
ATKINS ITEMS IN ONE 
TRANSACTION ANDBUY 3BUY 3BUY 3

SAVE $3SAVE SAVE $$33

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

LIMIT 2 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID JANUARY 9 -
JANUARY 23, 2026

SAVE SAVE $$55

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating items: 
24 to 28-Oz. Creamer, 10 to 44-Ct. K-Cups, 11 to 28-Ct. 

Ground or Whole Bean Coffees, 7.1-Oz. Crema Collection, 
and 32-Oz. Shelf Stable Concentrates

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $20 
IN PARTICIPATING STARBUCKS ITEMS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!
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